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AcoustiTech www.acousti-tech.com  

APA – The Engineered Wood Association www.apawood.org  

Arch Timber Protection Canada Corp.   www.archtimberprotection.com  

Boise Cascade www.bc.com/wood/ewp 

Caliber Communications www.calibercommunications.ca 

Canadian Wood Council www.cwc.ca  

Century Wood Products www.century-wood.com 

CertainTeed www.certainteed.com  

Cherry Forest Products www.cherryforest.ca 

Dietrich’s North America www.dietrichsna.com 

Element5 Co. www.elementfive.co 

Embassy of Sweden www.swedenabroad.com  

FPInnovations   www.fpinnovations.ca  

Goodfellow Inc. www.goodfellowinc.com/en  

Guardian Structures www.guardianstructures.ca 

Herrmann's Timber-Frame Homes  www.herrmannframes.com  

Holz100 Canada Inc. www.holz100canada.com 

Huber Engineered Woods www.huberwood.com  

IC2 Technologies www.ic2tech.com 

Kaza Wood Furniture www.kazawoodfurniture.ca 

Litebuilt Concrete  www.litebuilt.ca  

LP Building Products   www.lpcorp.com  

MiTek www.mitek.ca  

Nordic Structures www.nordic.ca  

North on Sixty www.northonsixty.com 

Ontario Structural Wood Association   www.owtfa.com  

Ontario Wood www.ontario.ca/business-and-economy/ontario-wood 

Rotho Blaas Canada Construction Products Inc.   http://www.rothoblaas.com/en/ca/home.html  

  Sansin Corporation www.sansin.com  

SFS Intec www.sfsintec.ca  

Simpson Strong-Tie Canada  www.strongtie.com 

Soprema www.soprema.ca 

StructureCraft www.structurecraft.com 

Structure Fusion www.structurefusion.com  

Timber Structures www.timberstructures.ca 

Timber Systems Limited www.timsys.com  

True North Log Homes  www.truenorthloghomes.com 

UNBC - M. Eng. Integrated Wood Design www.unbc.ca/engineering-graduate-program 

Western Red Cedar Lumber Assoc. www.realcedar.com 

Weyerhaeuser   www.weyerhaeuser.com  

Wood Design and Building Magazine www.wooddesignandbuilding.com  

Wood Preservation Canada www.woodpreservation.ca  

Wood WORKS!  Ontario www.wood-works.ca/ontario 

WoodWorks Software www.woodworkssoftware.com  
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